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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Austin Elizabeth Pullman & Comley LLC 850 Main St Fl 8 Bridgeport CT 06604-4917 (203) 330-2243 eaustin@pullcom.com
Bandura Kristen Robinson & Cole LLP 1055 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-2216 (203) 462-7544 kbandura@rc.com
Beutel Chris Relationship Manager M&T Bank 501 Merritt 7 Ste 5 Norwalk CT 06851-7002 (203) 295-2796 cbeutel@mtb.com
Birney Patrick Partner Robinson & Cole LLP 280 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103-3509 (860) 275-8275 pbirney@rc.com
Boland Bret Vice President TD Bank NA 203 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103-2212 (860) 757-5256 bret.boland@td.com
Bostwick, III Peter Executive Director Crystal & Company 32 Old Slip New York NY 10005-3500 (212) 504-1880 peter.bostwick@crystalco.com
Bronner Tom Young America Capital LLC 141 E Boston Post Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543 (203) 858-4012 tom@yacapital.com
Cagnassola Phillip Frasier Capital LLC 348 Rowland Rd Fairfield CT 06824-6625 (203) 554-7095 pjc@frasiercap.com
Campbell Glenn Senior Vice President Citizens Bank 90 State House Sq Hartford CT 06103-3701 (860) 947-5395 glenn.t.campbell@citizensbank.com
Campbell Mark Manager Blum Shapiro & Co PC 2 Enterprise Dr Ste 302 Shelton CT 06484-4656 (203) 944-8673 mcampbell@blumshapiro.com
Carr John 27 Laurel Hill Rd Bridgewater CT 06752 (203) 417-0277 carrhomes@charter.net
Chung Pierre Marblegate Asset Management, LLC 80 Field Point Rd Ste 101 Greenwich CT 06830-6416 (203) 413-6904 pierre@marblegate.com
Cohen Josh Partner Day Pitney LLP One Audubon Street New Haven CT 06511 (203) 752-5008 jwcohen@daypitney.com
Creaser Bill JPMorgan Chase 2 Corporate Dr Ste 730 Shelton CT 06484-6239 (203) 944-8403 william.creaser@chase.com
Dann Curtis CFO Visionality Advisors 9 Woody Crst West Haven CT 06516-7245 (203) 937-0157 curtis.dann@gmail.com
Das Pranab Regional Vice President Global Commercial Credit LLC 10 Otis Pl Apt 4A Boston MA 02108-1033 (203) 944-1120 pdas@gccrisk.com
De Gray Theresa Attorney Consumer Legal Services, LLC 74 Cherry Street Milford CT 06460 (203) 713-8877 trd@consumerlegalservicesllc.com
Dineen Martin SVP Citi 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-3722 (212) 913-9313 martin@dineen.us
Donnelly Thomas Webster Bank 609 W Johnson Ave Cheshire CT 06410 (203) 271-7260 tjdonnelly@websterbank.com
Dvorin Lawrence Partner Ford & Paulekas LLP 280 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103-3509 (860) 527-0400 ldvorin@fpllp.com
Filkoff Roy Altman and Company LLC 56 Cambridge Dr South Windsor CT 06074-1551 (860) 604-8816 royfilkoff@altmanandcompany.com
German Dan Charter Oak Financial  114 Beach Ave Milford Milford CT 06460 (203) 494-8132 dgerman@charteroakfinancial.com
Gilmore Paul Attorney Updike, Kelly, & Spellacy PO Box 231277 Hartford CT 06123-1277 (860) 548-2641 pgilmore@uks.com
Goldman Irve Pullman & Comley LLC PO Box 7006 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06601-7006 (203) 330-2213 igoldman@pullcom.com
Grande Michael Principal CapitalSource 2 Eton Pl Farmington CT 06032-1546 (860) 305-1100 mgrande@pelotoncapitalgroup.com
Grossarth Jessica Associate Pullman & Comley LLC 185 Knapps Hwy Fairfield CT 06825-3737 (203) 330-2215 jgrossarth@pullcom.com
Haberkorn Charles Vice President Stonehenge Growth Capital 152 W 57th St Fl 20 New York NY 10019-3310 (212) 265-9380 cehaberkorn@stonehengecapital.com
Hazzard Brent GE Capital 201 Merritt 7 Norwalk CT 06851-1056 (203) 956-4034 brent.hazzard@ge.com
Heiple Bill Associate Fuss & O'Neill (203) 374-3748 wheiple@fando.com
Helming Dan Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 265-2048 dhelming@helmingcpas.com
Hunt Cameron VP Business Development Officer LSQ Funding Group 88 Pondfield Rd Ste D358 Bronxville NY 10708-3901 (919) 259-9431 chunt@lsq.com
Insalaco Steven President Calgary Enterprises, Inc. 4 Park Ave Apt 12G New York NY 10016-5342 (212) 683-0119 insalaco@calgaryenterprises.com
Insero Mitchell CohnReznick 76 Batterson Park Rd Farmingon CT 06032 (860) 678-6072 mitch.insero@cohnreznick.com
Jones Greg Chairman The Legacy Foundation 1229 Albany Ave Ste 3 Hartford CT 06112-2156 (860) 956-1911 gjones@legacyfoundationhartford.org
Kane, Jr. Philip US Bank 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103-1534 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Kaplan Jonathan Attorney Pullman & Comley LLC 90 State House Square Hartford CT 06103-3702 (860) 424-4379 jkaplan@pullcom.com
Keating Sean Tax Director McGladrey LLP 850 Canal St Ste 4 Stamford CT 06902-6996 (203) 905-5023 sean.keating@mcgladrey.com
Kinne Robert SVP, Regional Sales Manager Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 2 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3201 rob.kinne@wellsfargo.com
Kydes Mark Assurance Director McGladrey LLP 850 Canal St Stamford CT 06902-6943 (203) 905-5025 mark.kydes@mcgladrey.com
Ledin Alexander Maratono LLC PO Box 209233 New Haven CT 06520 (206) 452-3451 aledin@maratono.com
Levine Paul Managing Director Paul M Levine & Associates Inc 466 Ridgebury Rd Ridgefield CT 06877-1228 (203) 431-6169 levassoc@aol.com
MacArthur John Managing Partner Capital Markets LLP 22 Hilltop Dr PO Box 1417 Madison CT 06443-3262 (203) 245-8071 jmacarthur@capitalmarketsllp.com
MacDuff Robert Triton Environmental 385 Church St Guilford CT 06437 (203) 458-7200 rmacduff@tritonenvironmental.com
Maglio Michael Robinson & Cole LLP 280 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-8274 mmaglio@rc.com
Markus Ilan Attorney LeClair Ryan 545 Long Warf Drive New Haven CT 06511 (203) 672-3212 ilan.markus@leclairryan.com
McAndrew Bill Senior Vice President Citibank, N.A. 750 Washington Avenue Stamford CT 06901 (203) 975-6283 william.mcandrew@citi.com
Miller Robert Rosenthal & Rosenthal Inc 1370 Broadway New York NY 10018 (212) 356-0960 rmiller@rosenthalinc.com
Norris Jenny Regional Manager Meridian Finance Group 2842 Main St Glastonbury CT 06033-1077 (860) 645-3820 jnorris@meridianfinance.com
Novotny Andy Managing Partner INTERPRO GROUP, LLC 105 Lair Rd New Hartford CT 06057 (860) 463-1780 an@interprogrp.com
Nugent James Harlow, Adams & Friedman, P.C. One New Haven Ave., , CT 06460 Milford CT 06460 (203) 878-0661 jmn@haflaw.com
Pandolfi Michael Rockland Trust Company 11 Old Coach Rd Wilbraham MA 01095-1646 (413) 537-8871 michael.pandolfi@rocklandtrust.com
Pedicano Rob Account Executive OFI 1281 E Main St Stamford CT 06902-3544 (203) 324-7517 rpedicano@myofi.com
Pfeiffer Peter Regional Managing Director McGladrey LLP 53 Charter Ridge Dr Sandy Hook CT 06482 (203) 905-5030 peter.pfeiffer@mcgladrey.com
Pignataro Greg People's United Bank Business Capital 1 Financial Plz Hartford CT 06103-2608 (860) 993-7540 gregory.pignataro@peoples.com
Ragsdale Alexa LSQ Funding Group LC 81 Pondfield Rd Ste D358 Bronxville NY 10708-3818 (917) 545-1333 aragsdale@lsq.com
Ragsdale Terry CFO LSQ Funding 2600 Lucien Way Ste 100 Maitland FL 32751-7064 (407) 515-6702 tragsdale@lsq.com
Reinecke Matt Associate Whitten Horton + Gibney LLP 445 Boston Post Rd Ste B Orange CT 06477-3509 (203) 795-6777 mreinecke@whgcpa.com
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Renick Jake Principal MJ Renick & Associates LLC 51 Seacord Rd New Rochelle NY 10804-3216 (914) 813-0880 jrenick@mjrenick.com
Reuter Ron Managing Director RJ Reuter Business Consulting 60 Broad Street Milford CT 06460 (203) 877-8824 ronreuter@rjreuter.com
Reynolds Steven Business Development Atwell Curtis & Brooks Ltd 204 Stonehinge Ln Carle Place NY 11514-1718 (516) 622-9030 sreynolds@acbltd.com
Richard Kyle Accountant CohnReznick 350 Church St Hartford CT 06103-1136 (959) 200-7082 kyle.richard@cohnreznick.com
Romero Tom Managing Partner Capital Research Partners 200 Connecticut Avenue - 5th FloorNorwalk CT 06850 (203) 454-0355 tromero@crpco.com
Ronan Kevin Director CIT Equipment Finance 11 W 42nd St Fl 13 New York NY 10036-8002 (212) 771-9323 kevin.ronan@cit.com
Rossetti Frederick Managing Director TrueNorth Capital Partners LLC 60 Long Ridge Rd Ste 307 Stamford CT 06902-1841 (203) 817-0276 frossetti@truenorthcp.com
Schulwolf Jim Attorney Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103-1919 (860) 251-5949 jschulwolf@goodwin.com
Schuppe Walter Director Special Assets CapitalSource 20 Waterside Dr Ste 201 Farmington CT 06032-3090 (860) 255-5208 wschuppe@capitalsource.com
Sentementes Nicholas First Niagara Equipment Finance 40 Richards Ave Ste 5 Norwalk CT 06854-2320 (203) 854-3451 nicholas.sentementes@fnfg.com
Siegenthaler Janet Manager Women's Business Development Council 90 Ridgeview Ave Fairfield CT 06825-3328 (203) 521-3343 janet.siegenthaler@gmail.com
Silva Cauna Dear Friend of CTTMA cauna.silva@comcast.net
Stewart Chad VPFairfield County Commercial Lending Connecticut Community Bank 1495 Post Rd E Westport CT 06880-5510 (203) 854-3453 chad.stewart@fnfg.com
Tancredi Jim Partner Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 (860) 275-0331 jtancredi@daypitney.com
Thomas Kelvin Associate Ford & Paulekas, LLP 280 Trumbull St Ste 2200 Hartford CT 06103-3509 (860) 527-0400 kthomas@fpllp.com
Verrillo James Partner Zeldes, Needle & Cooper 1000 Lafayette Blvd Bridgeport CT 06604 (203) 332-5738  jverrillo@znclaw.com
Walker Greg SVP MB Busines Capital 80 E Main St Kings Park NY 11754-2710 (646) 434-8642 gwalker@mbfinancial.com
Weidner John Managing Partner Cornell Global LLC PO Box 7113 Wilton CT 06897-7113 (203) 762-0730 jweidner@cornellglobal.com
Weil, CTP Bert Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10017 (203) 788-9754 bweil@getzlerhenrich.com
Weinstein David Senior Vice President Ares Management LLC 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591 (914) 418-1241 dweinstein@aresmgmt.com
Wiley Brian Finance For Hire 69 Davis Dr Guilford CT 06437-2954 (203) 494-6845 bwiley@alumni.princeton.edu
Wonneberger Robert Attorney LeClair Ryan 545 Long Warf Drive New Haven CT 06511 (203) 672-1630 robert.wonneberger@leclairryan.com
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